
2007 Flu Shot Schedule
Publix:
Tuesday 10/02/07 10:00am – 2:00 20425 Old Cutler Rd 305-235-2214
Wednesday 10/03/07 10:00am – 2:00 14601 S Dixie Hwy 305-255-8005
Thursday 10/04/07 3:00pm –   7:00 20711 S. Dixie Hwy 305-256-3140
Tuesday 10/09/07 10:00am – 2:00 18485 S. Dixie Hwy 305-253-7946
Tuesday 10/09/07 10:00am – 2:00 9510 SW 160  St. 305-971-9790
Thursday 10/18/07 10:00am – 2:00 20425 Old Cutler Rd 305-235-2214
Saturday 10/27/07 10:00am – 2:00 9510 SW 160  St. 305-971-9790
Friday 11/02/07 10:00am – 2:00 18485 S. Dixie Hwy 305-253-7946
Friday 11/02/07 3:00pm –   7:00 20425 Old Cutler Rd 305-235-2214
Saturday  11/03/07 10:00am – 2:00 20711 S. Dixie Hwy 305-256-3140

● Publix offers flu shots for $30.00, and Pneumonia shots for $40.00

CVS:

Wednesday 10/10/07 10:00am – 2:00 14705 S. Dixie Hwy. 305-252-0595
Friday 10/19/07 10:00am – 2:00 11221 SW 152  St. 305-251-5033
Friday 10/26/07 10:00am – 2:00 19198 S. Dixie Hwy. 305-252-8662

● CVS offers flu shots, information regarding Pneumonia shots at the above locations 
unknown. Price not available. Call store for information.

In addition, flu and pneumonia shots as well as treatment for a variety of family illnesses 
is available at the CVS store located at 13749 SW 152nd St.  Times are M-F: 8am to 8pm, 
Sat-Sun: 10am to 4pm (not available from 2:00 to 2:30pm, M-F) For more information, 
visit http://www.minuteclinic.com/ .

Walgreens:
Saturday 10/13/07 9:00am – noon 8650 SW 132 St. 305-971-4703
Thursday 10/18/07 1:00pm – 4:00pm 11398 Quail Roost Dr. 305-254-0323
Thursday 11/01/07 1:00pm – 4:00pm 20340 Old Cutler Rd. 305-252-4277
Thursday 11/08/07 1:00pm – 4:00pm 18590 S. Dixie Hwy 305-238-4901
Wednesday 11/14/2007 9:00am – noon 11211 S. Dixie Hwy 786-242-6343

. 

The above times and locations are for stores within 5 miles of Cutler Bay. For additional 
times & locations not within this 5 mile radius visit: 

● Publix  
● CVS   
● Walgreens  

Please call the store the day before to verify that the above schedule and the price of 
vaccines has not changed. 
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